SHIFA TAMEER-E MILLAT UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

SHIFA COLLEGFE OF MEDICINFE

Final Date Sheet

MBBS Second Professional Annual Examinations - 2023

Theory

Monday, October 23, 2023 0900-1200 hrs Block - III (Paper-A)
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Break
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 0900-1200 hrs Block - III (Paper-B)
Thursday, October 26, 2023 Break
Friday, October 27, 2023 0900-1200 hrs Block - IV (Paper-A)
Monday, October 30, 2023 0900-1200 hrs Block - IV (Paper-B)

Integrated Practical Examinations (IPEs)

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 0800 - 1600 hrs Break
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 0800 - 1600 hrs Block-1V (Group A)
Thursday, November 2, 2023 0800 - 1600 hrs Block-1V (Group B)
Friday, November 3, 2023 0800 - 1600 hrs Block-III (Group A)
Monday, November 6, 2023 0800 - 1600 hrs Block-III (Group B)

Dated: May 29, 2023 Controller of Examinations




